Guttenberg Library Board Meeting
Monday, December 16, 2019 – 7:00 PM	
Guttenberg Public Library
										
1. Call to order

2. Approve minutes from November 25, 2019 meeting

3. Unfinished / Old business
Strategic Plan
Budget
Other

4. New Business 
Policy Review: Computer and Internet Use Policy
[bookmark: _GoBack]Library Board Training: How Libraries Change Lives
Other

5. Upcoming Library programs:
Tuesday, Dec. 17 6:30 PM- Community Movie (White Christmas)
Friday, Dec. 20 2:30 PM- Family Movie Matinee (Elf)
Tuesday, Dec. 24-Wednesday, Dec. 25 Library Closed
Tuesday, Dec. 31 Library closes at 1:30 PM
Wednesday, Jan. 1 Library closed
Friday, Jan. 3 7:00 PM Teen Night Out
Tuesday, Jan. 7 6:00 PM- Book Discussion
Friday, Jan. 10 10:30 AM- Toddler Time
Friday, Jan. 10 1:00 PM- Scrabble
Friday, Jan. 17 7:00 PM- Adult Trivia
Monday, Jan. 20 Library Closed for Martin Luther King Day
Tuesday, Jan. 21 6:30- Community Movie Night


6. Foundation report

7. Approve bills

8. Set date for next meeting

9. Adjourn

